Top Selling Features

- 15" Triple Stacked Box Tube Frame

- 3" Thick Floor

- 3 1/4" Thick Walls/Slides

- 1/4" Thick Gelcoat Azdel Fiberglass w/Wood Backer

- 1/4" Monsanto® Fome-Cor Vapor Barrier (Eliminates
Condensation)

- Seamless, 1-Piece Rubber Roof

- Custom Painted Exterior w/Clear Coat

- Frameless Tinted Safety Glass Windows

- Residential 5 Duct Heating System w/6" Ducting

- 17 1/2" H-Rated Tires

DRV Luxury Suites + 0160 W 750 N « Howe, IN 46746
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Dry Weight
Hitch Weight
Sleep Capacity
Axles

Fresh Tank
Grey Tank
Black Tank
Water Heater
Furnace

Air Conditioner

Number of Slides

Bedroom Height

Awning Length
Traditional Oven

Convection Oven

RV OF THE YEAR ™
LUXURY FIFTH 'H[[L_

21,500 Lbs
19,440 Lbs
3,940 Lbs
5-6 People
2 x 9000
100 Gal
125 Gall

50 Gal

0 Gal
40,000 BTU
15,000 BTU
6

6'-7-1/8"

18

Yes

Yes

*Qverall length defined as tow point (king pin for fifth wheel trailers) to rear bumper. It does
not include rear ladder or spare tire. Optional pin boxes will affect overall length. Information
provided is accurate as of date of publication and is subject to update & change. Please confirm
with your local dealership for up to date information.



