

## MOBILE SUITES





## **Top Selling Features**

- 15" Triple Stacked Box Tube Frame
- 3" Thick Floor
- 3 1/4" Thick Walls/Slides
- 1/4" Thick Gelcoat Azdel Fiberglass w/Wood Backer
- 1/4" Monsanto® Fome-Cor Vapor Barrier (Eliminates

## Condensation)

- Seamless, 1-Piece Rubber Roof
- Custom Painted Exterior w/Clear Coat
- Frameless Tinted Safety Glass Windows
- Residential 5 Duct Heating System w/6" Ducting
- 17 1/2" H-Rated Tires

41FKRB	
GWVR	21,500 Lbs
Dry Weight	19,440 Lbs
Hitch Weight	3,940 Lbs
Sleep Capacity	5-6 People
Axles	2 x 9000
Fresh Tank	100 Gal
Grey Tank	125 Gal
Black Tank	50 Gal
Water Heater	0 Gal
Furnace	40,000 BTU
Air Conditioner	15,000 BTU
Number of Slides	6
Bedroom Height	6'-7-1/8"
Awning Length	18'
Traditional Oven	Yes
Convection Oven	Yes

\*Overall length defined as tow point (king pin for fifth wheel trailers) to rear bumper. It does not include rear ladder or spare tire. Optional pin boxes will affect overall length. Information provided is accurate as of date of publication and is subject to update & change. Please confirm with your local dealership for up to date information.